
Signage at the Bar
Scheduled Social Media acknowledgements
Goody Bag item/literature company supplied
Cocktail napkins (company supplied)

6 Event Tickets
Scheduled Social Media acknowledgements
Company name & logo on game board
Game Winner presentation
Goody bag item/literature (company supplied)
Reserved table for 6
Banner displayed at Event

6 Event Tickets
Scheduled Social Media acknowledgements
Company supplied water and Koozies
Goody bag item/literature (company supplied)
Reserved table for 6
Banner displayed at Event

2 Event Tickets
Scheduled Social Media acknowledgement
Company logo on cups for every participant
Goody bag item/literature (company supplied)

Mint Julip BarMint Julip Bar

Squares Game $1,500.00Squares Game $1,500.00

Koozie & Water $1,500.00 Koozie & Water $1,500.00 

Drink Cup $750.00Drink Cup $750.00

Goody Bag $1,000.00Goody Bag $1,000.00
2 Event Tickets
Scheduled Social Media acknowledgements
Company logo on Goody Bags for participants
Goody bag item/literature (company supplied)

Paddock Map $750.00Paddock Map $750.00
2 Event Tickets
Scheduled Social Media acknowledgement
Company logo on maps for every participant
Goody bag item/literature (company supplied)

Rotary Drink Champion  $500.00Rotary Drink Champion  $500.00

ALL SPONSORSHIPS ARE FIRST RECEIVED FIRST HONORED. PAYMENT IS REQUIRED AT TIME OF REQUEST.

Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities

Saturday May 4th, 2024Saturday May 4th, 2024

Gill Dawg
5419 Treadway Drive, 
Port Richey, FL 34668

2-430 Pub Crawl
445-7 Derby Events

2-430 Pub Crawl
445-7 Derby Events

8 VIP Event Tickets
Exclusive Social Media acknowledgements
Name added to Event title
Promotional table on Race Day
VIP area at Gill Dawg's for 8
Goody Bag items/literature (company supplied)
Mic/Stage time on Race Day
Banner displayed at Gill Dawg

6 Event Tickets
Scheduled Social Media acknowledgements
Company name & logo at photo booth
Goody bag item/literature (company supplied)
Reserved table for 6
Banner displayed at Event

4 Event Tickets
Scheduled Social Media acknowledgements
Contest Winner presentation & Mic Time
Goody bag item/literature (company supplied)

3 Event Tickets
Scheduled Social Media acknowledgements
Contest Winner presentation & Mic Time
Goody bag item/literature (company supplied)

2 Event Tickets
Scheduled Social Media acknowledgement
Company logo on Trophy for best drink.
Goody bag item/literature (company supplied)

1 Event Ticket
Scheduled Social Media acknowledgement
Company supplies 1 item to each goody bag (300
items needed)

Event Sponsor $2,500.00Event Sponsor $2,500.00

Photo Booth $1,500.00Photo Booth $1,500.00

Hat Contest $1,250.00Hat Contest $1,250.00

Winner's Circle $1,000.00Winner's Circle $1,000.00

Business Sponsorships $250.00Business Sponsorships $250.00

Rotary Club of West Pasco Sunset Foundation, Inc
Registration # CH60154
A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE
DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE 800-435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE.  
REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.



Form completed and sent
Logo  emailed
Payment Submitted
Goody Bag Item Supplied (300)
Tents picked up

Please submit requests and payment to
Rotary Club of West Pasco Sunset
Sponsorship Committee Chair:Patricia Kley
trishkfl@gmail.com 727-243-9203

Sponsorship Selected:Sponsorship Selected:

Point Of Contact Information:Point Of Contact Information:
Name:
Phone:
Email:

Company/Group Information: Company/Group Information: 
Name:
Website:
Phone:
Physical Address:
Tag Line or Motto:
Tents:
Banners:
Notes:

Participation Checklist:Participation Checklist:

Tentative Event Schedule:Tentative Event Schedule:
Saturday May 4th, 2024Saturday May 4th, 2024

1:30pm   Gates Open/Registration
2:00 - 4:30 pm  Pub Crawling at
Participating Locations
2:00-6:00  Horse Envelope Game & 50/50
Raffle Participation Options
4:45pm Hat Contest
5:15pm Drawing of Horses for Squares
Board
5:40pm  Live Horse Auction Game
6:24pm Derby Race Watch Party
6:45pm  Basket Winners Drawn
7:00pm Presentation of Squares Winner,
Envelopes Game Winner, Live Horse
Auction Game Winner

Rotary Club of West Pasco Sunset Foundation, Inc
Registration # CH60154
A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY
CALLING TOLL-FREE 800-435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE.  REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY
THE STATE.


